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IMS UNISON
The following Year Back Students shall be appearing in the End Term Examinations as per the
schedule mentioned below:
SI. No. Name of Student Student ID No. Program Semester

1 Kanishk Bhnadari IUU22BBA113 BBA v

2 Mohit Kotnala IUU22BBA192 BBA v

3 Abhay Rana 1UU22BBA228 BBA v

4 Pratham Budakoti IUU22BBA268 BBA v

5 Dhruv Tomar IUU22BBA274 BBA v

6 Keshav Chanana IUU21BBA218 BBA \

7 Divyanshu Singh IUU21BBA252 BBA \

8 Priyanka Pal IUU21BCO026 B. Com (H) \Y

End Term Examinations (Even Semester - 2021 & 2022 Batch), May 2025

DATE SHEET (YEAR BACK STUDENTS)

Program &

Bt Rt Course Code Course Name Date Time
BBA 401 Operations Research 01-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBA 402 Company Law 02-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
v SBBA o [BBA403 International Business 03-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
emeste
2022-25) Year i izati
( ) BBA 404 =ssontials of Otganizationai 05-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Back Behaviour
BBA 406 Digital Marketing & Management 06-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBA 407 Q Vedic Mathematics 08-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
MRM 103 C {Rihreted Markefing 03-May-25 | 09.30 AM.-12.30 P.M.
Communication
FIN 103 C Merchant Banking and Financial |z 1o o5 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
Services
y SBB‘:‘ster HRM 103 C Training and Development 06-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
em
2021-24) Year
( BacL MRM 104 E Seles g Seles Faree 07-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
Management
HRM 104 E Performance Managementand | o \1o o5 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
Appraisal
FIN 106 E Benking: Theory, Lol and 09-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.

Practices




End Term Examinations (Even Semester - 2021 & 2022 Batch), May 2025

DATE SHEET (YEAR BACK STUDENTS)

Progrant & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BCH 402 Management Accounting 01-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BCH 118 Company Law 02-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
B. Com. BCH 401 Introducation to Human Resource 03-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
IV Semester Management
(2021-24)
Year Back |gcH 403 Business Environment 05-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BCH 405 susiness Research Methotsand | qrsvor | 02.000 M, -05.00 B
Analytics
BCH 404 ingom Tk ey snd Frectise 12-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Systems
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The following Year Back Students shall be appearing in the End Term Examinations as per the —
schedule mentioned below:

Sl. No. Name of Student Student ID No. Program Semester
1 Rudransh Garg I[UU22BAL039 BALLB (H) \Y,
2 Priyanka Rawat ~ |IUU20BAL014 BALLB (H) VI
3 Aviral Singh IUU20BAL025 BALLB (H) VI
4 Rachit Pratap Singh |IUU20BAL027 BALLB (H) VI
5 Prabhat Kumar IUU19BAL052 BALLB (H) VI
6 Priyam Wadhwa IUU18BAL008 BALLB (H) X
7 Harsh Raj Gautam IUU22BBL013 BBALLB (H) Y
8 Mohd. Kabeer Warsi |IUU22BBL050 BBALLB (H) \Y)
9 Deepanshi Parashar [IlUU21BBL020 BBALLB (H) VI
End Term Examinations (Even Semester - 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021 & 2022 Batch), May 2025
DATE SHEET (YEAR BACK STUDENTS)
* FOgRa] Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAL 401 Political Science-IV 01-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 402 Psychology 02-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 406 Environmental Studies 03-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BALLB (H)
IV Semester .
(2022-27) Year BAL 403 Indian Penal Code | 05-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Back
BAL 404- Family Law-II 07-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 405 Constitutional Law-II 09-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 407 Administrative Law 10-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 801 Intellectual Property Law- Il 01-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 802 Environmental Law 02-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 803 Lend e, e s Tenansy 03-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BALLB (H) System
VIIl Semester
(2020-25) Year BAL 804 Company Law-Il 05-May-25 | .02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Back
BAL 805 Bankruptcy & Insolvency Law 07-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 806 Socio- Economic Offences 09-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 807 Private International Law 10-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.




End Term Examinations (Even Semester - 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021 & 2022 Batch), May 2025
DATE SHEET (YEAR BACK STUDENTS)

Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAL 801 Environmental Law 02-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 802 Land Layis, Temirs sl Tenamsy 03-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BALLB (H) System
VIIl Semester
(2019-24) Year BAL 803 Company Law-I| 05-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Back
BAL 804 E1 Bankruptcy & Insolvency Law 07-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 805 E2 Private International Law 10-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BAL 1001  oiassianal Eties S 01-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BALLB (H) Professional Accounting System
X Semester Alternate Dispute Resolution _
(2018-23) Year BAL 1003 (Clinical) 03-May-25 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
Back
BAL 1002 Legal Aid & Para Legal Services 05-May-25 09.30 A.M. -12.30 P.M.
BBL 401 Indian Financial System 01-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 402 Business Ethics, CSR & Corporate | ) 1095 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Governance
BBL 406 Environmental Studies 03-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBALLB (H)
IV Semester .
(2022-27) Year BBL 403 Indian Penal Code-I 05-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Back
BBL 404 Family Law-II 07-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 405 Constitutional Law-II 09-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 407 Administrative Law 10-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 601 Public International Law 01-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 602 Property Law, and Easement 02-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 603 Labour Law-II 03-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBALLB (H)
VI Semester .
(2021-26) Year BBL 604 Law of Evidence 05-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
Back
BBL 605 Code of Civil Procedure 07-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 607 Health Law 09-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BBL 606 Equity Trust & Specific Relief 10-May-25 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
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The following Year Back Student shall be appearing in the End Term Examinations as per the

schedule mentioned below:

Sl. No. Name of Student Student ID No. Program Semester
1 Mariyam Mohd. Shahid |IlUU21BAH033 BA (Hons.) \i
2 Anant Jain IUU21BAH041 BA (Hons.) VI

End Term Examinations (Even Semester - 2021 Batch), May 2025

DATE SHEET (YEAR BACK STUDENTS)

ol ek Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BA-PSY 601 Understanding and Dealing with | 4 \1o 05 | 09.30 AM. - 12.30 P.M.
Psychological Disorders
BA (Hons.)
VI Semester | ooy o2 Counselling Psychology 03-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
(2021-24)
Year Back
BA-PSY 603 |Social Psychology 05-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BA-HIS 601 History of India-VIIl (c. 1857-1950) | 01-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BA (Hons.) |BAHIS 602 H'St"q’ oF Wadem Europs- R (e 03-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
VI Semester 1789-1939)
(2021-24) ) :
Year Back |BA-HIS 603 oL RIS SR 05-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.
BA-HIS 604E1 History of Africa 07-May-25 | 09.30 A.M. - 12.30 P.M.




IMS UNISON

The following Year Back Student shall be appearing in the Mid Term Examinations as per the

schedule mentioned below:

SI. No. Name of Student Student ID No. Program Semester
1 Arya Kaul IUU20BHMO004 BHM VI
2 Ayush Bharti IUU20BHMO005 BHM VIl
3 Piyush Negi IUU20BHMO011 BHM VI

End Term Examinations (Even Semester - 2020 Batch), May 2025

DATE SHEET (YEAR BACK STUDENTS)

Frogram & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
AFP 801 Advance Food Production -llI 01-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
AOM 801 Aecommodation Oporaton and | gy jause | 62,60 B:M. - 65.00 B,
Management
BHM
Vil Semester BHM 802 Human Resource Management 03-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
(2020-24)
Year Back
BHM 803 Entrepreneurship Development 05-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.
BHM 804 Career Readiness Skills-II 07-May-25 | 02.00 P.M. - 05.00 P.M.




